2 Finaleplaatsen per categorie

Jongens Pupillen
Meisjes Pupillen
Jongens Aspiranten
Meisjes Aspiranten
Jongens Junioren
Meisjes Junioren

JEUGD:

Senioren Heren
Senioren Dames

SENIOREN:

TOTAAL.:

17
5
19
9
9
7
66

58
53
111

25,76%

7,58%
28,79%
13,64%
13,64%
10,61%

52,25%
47,75%

177 deelnemers
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Senioren
16 Heren
16 Dames



